Programme

13 April 2023

HSRC & USAf CEOs’ Awards and Medal Ceremony:

Programme Director:

Ms. Brenda Sisane

09:00

09:15

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:45

11:05

11:30

12:00

13:00

13:30

13:45

Arrivals

Musical performance

All guests are seated

Welcome Address

Purpose of the HSRC-USAf
Medal for the Social Sciences
and Humanities

Musical performance & Starter
served

Keynote address on Social
Justice

Musical performance

Awardees announcements

Handing over to winner &

finalists

Congratulatory message

Musical performance & Lunch
served

Message & Closing Remarks

Musical performance

All

Tumi Mogorosi

All

Dr Cassius Lubisi, Chairperson of Board — HSRC

Dr Oliver Seale, Director of the Higher Education Leadership
and Management (HELM) programme at Universities South
Africa — USAf

Tumi Mogorosi

Professor Achille Mbembe

Tumi Mogorosi

Ms. Brenda Sisane

Prof. Sarah Mosoetsa & Dr Oliver Seale

Prof. Heidi van Rooyen, Group Executive (Impact Centre)

- HSRC

Tumi Mogorosi

Prof. Sarah Mosoetsa, CEO - HSRC

Tumi Mogorosi




