13 April 2023

HSRC & USAf CEOs' Awards and Medal Ceremony:		
Programme Director:		
Ms. Brenda Sisane		
09:00	Arrivals	All
09:15	Musical performance	Tumi Mogorosi
09:50	All guests are seated	All
10:10	Welcome Address	Dr Cassius Lubisi, Chairperson of Board – HSRC
10:30	Purpose of the HSRC-USAf Medal for the Social Sciences and Humanities	Dr Oliver Seale, Director of the Higher Education Leadership and Management (HELM) programme at Universities South Africa – USAf
10:45	Musical performance & Starter served	Tumi Mogorosi
11:05	Keynote address on Social Justice	Professor Achille Mbembe
11:30	Musical performance	Tumi Mogorosi
	Awardees announcements	Ms. Brenda Sisane
12:00	Handing over to winner & finalists	Prof. Sarah Mosoetsa & Dr Oliver Seale
	Congratulatory message	Prof. Heidi van Rooyen, Group Executive (Impact Centre)
		- HSRC
13:00	Musical performance & Lunch served	Tumi Mogorosi
13:30	Message & Closing Remarks	Prof. Sarah Mosoetsa, CEO - HSRC
13:45	Musical performance	Tumi Mogorosi